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Dolci

TIRAMISU £
savoiardo, crema al mascarpone e caffé
soft ladyfingers with mascarpone cheese and coffee

PANNACOTTA £
alla vaniglia del Madagascar, crumble di mandorle

e salsa ai lamponi

Madagascar vanilla panna cotta with almond crumble

and raspberry sauce

CREME BRULEE £
alla vaniglia con ananas confit al rosmarino
vanilla créme brdlée with rosemary pineapple confit

TARTE TATIN CON GELATO ALLA VANIGLIA £
tarte tatin with vanilla ice cream

per due persone - for two people

VARIAZIONE FREDDA £
di gelati e sorbetti con frutta secca essicata
selection of ice cream and sorbet with dried fruits

DOLCE SALATO £
pan di Spagna con selezione di frutti di bosco, gelato alla vaniglia

e salsa al caramello salato

sponge cake with selection of wild berries, vanilla ice cream

and salted caramel sauce

GOLOSO AL CIOCCOLATO Y
mousse al cioccolato Valrhona 70%, gelato al cioccolato,

granita al caffé e cialda al cacao

70% Valrhona chocolate mousse, chocolate ice cream,

coffee granita and cocoa tuille

15,00

14,00

14,00

26,00

12,00

16,00

14,00

All dishes may contain traces of gluten and nuts. Please kindly inform your waiter or waitress if you have any allergies or intolerance.

All prices include the vat at the current rate. A discrefionary service charge of 15% will be added to the final bill.



Caffetteria

ESPRESSO

Espresso

ESPRESSO DECAFFEINATO

Decaf Espresso

DOPPIO ESPRESSO
Double Espresso

MAROCCHINO

Espresso with whole milk and cocoa powder

FLAT WHITE
Double Espresso with milk

LATTE

Espresso with milk

CAPPUCCINO

Cappuccino

Selezione di t& Jing

BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS
Blackcurrant, Hibiscus, Elderberry

CHAMOMILE
Hay, Honey, Apple

DARJEELING SECOND FLUSH
Grape, Alpine Flowers, Malty

EARL GREY
Bergamot, Wild Honey, Malty

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
Honey, Raisin, Malty

JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE

Jasmine, Honeydew, Vanilla

LEMONGRASS & GINGER
Citrus, Ginger, Cut Grass

PEPPERMINT
Mint, Menthol Aroma

All spirits are served 50ml as standard, 25ml available on request. All prices include the vat at the current rate.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.

4,50

4,50

5,00

5,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

Vini a Dessert

Sicilia - ltaly
BEN RYE PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA 2021 (37.5¢l)
Donnafugata

Toscana - ltaly

VIN SANTO 2015 (37.5c¢l) - Félsina Berardenga

Veneto - Italy
ACININOBILI 2012 (37.5cl) - Maculan

Umbria - Italy
MUFFATO DELLA SALA 2019 (50cl) - Castello Della Sala

Sauternes - France

LA FLEUR D’OR SAUTERNES (37.5c¢l)

Sauternes - France

CHATEAU D'YQUEM 1997 (37.5c¢l)

Porto - Sherry

GRAHAM'S FINE TAWNY
FONSECA LBV

TIO PEPE SHERRY FINO
GRAHAM'S TOYRS TAWNY
VALDESPINO 20 YEARS

PEDRO XIMENEZ SOLERA 1918
GRAHAM'S 30YRS TAWNY
GRAHAM'S 40YRS TAWNY

All spirits are served 50ml as standard, 25ml available on request. All prices include the vat at the current rate.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.

£ 32,00/105,00

£ 34,00/120,00

£ 157,00

£ 124,00

£ 18,00/70,00

£ 575,00

14,00
15,00
15,00
18,00
28,00
32,00
42,00
60,00
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Whisky

MAKER’S MARK

JIM BEAM RYE

BUFFALO TRACE

BULLEIT BOURBON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
WILD TURKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE
TALISKER 10Y

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
KNOB CREEK

LAPHROAIG 10Y

NIKKA DAYS

BOWMORE 12Y

HIGHLAND PARK 12Y
ARDBERG 10Y

MICHTER’S

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
GLENLIVET 15Y

OBAN 14Y

AKASHI RED OAK

LAGAVULIN 16Y

HIGHLAND PARK 15Y
YAMAZAKI 12Y

BLANTON'S SINGLE BARREL
HIBIKI HARMONY
BOWMORE 18Y

HIGHLAND PARK 18Y
DALMORE 2007

THE MACALLAN 15Y
GLENFIDDICH 21Y

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
THE MACALLAN RARE CASK
BOWMORE 25Y

THE MACALLAN 18Y

All spirits are served 50ml as standard, 25ml available on request. All prices include the vat at the current rate.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
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12,00
12,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
18,00
19,00
22,00
22,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
26,00
28,00
32,00
36,00
38,00
40,00
48,00
66,00
75,00
82,00

Rum & Cachaca

HAVANA 3Y

KOKO KANU

BRUGAL BLANCO

EL DORADO 8Y

GOSLINGS

PYRAT

YAGUARA ORGANIC CACHACA
BRUGAL ANEJO

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
DON PAPA

LA HACHICERA

MOUNT GAY XO

ZACAPA 23 SOLERA

ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO

Armagnac - Cognac

CASTEREDE VSOP

COURVOISIER VSOP

CLOS MARTIN VSOP 8YRS

REMY MARTIN VSOP

MARTELL VSOP

CASTAREDE XO 20YRS

DARROZE LES GRANDS ASSEMBLAGES 20YRS
BOINGNERES BAS ARMAGNAC CEPAGES NOBLE
COURVOISIER XO

REMY MARTIN XO

MARTELL XO

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN LOUS Xll

All spirits are served 50ml as standard, 25ml available on request. All prices include the vat at the current rate.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
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12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
18,00
24,00
38,00

14,00
15,00
15,00
15,00
16,00
20,00
22,00
32,00
36,00
38,00
40,00
42,00
370,00



Grappa

GRAPPA DI MOSCATO GIALLO, PILZER

GRAPPA PO’ DI POLI SECCA (MERLOT)

GRAPPA SARPA DI POLI

GRAPPA TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI

GRAPPA DI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ALLEGRINI
GRAPPA POLI BARRIQUE SOLERA

LA GRANDE RISERVA NONINO 20 ANNI

Calvados

DROUIN SELECTION
MORIN

BERNEROY XO

CAMUT 12Y PAYS D'AUGE

Amari e Liquori
AVERNA
CYNAR
DISARONNO
MONTENEGRO
SAMBUCA MOLINARI
AMARO DEL CAPO
FERNET BRANCA
BRAULIO RISERVA
AMARO NONINO

All spirits are served 50ml as standard, 25ml available on request. All prices include the vat at the current rate.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill.
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12,00
14,00
14,00
16,00
16,00
18,00
42,00

14,00
16,00
22,00
36,00

9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,00
10,00
11,00
13,00
13,00



